

IFB 12-015/KJS/KJS
 Jefferson County Road Improvements for Ave H
 Bid Opening May 3, 2012
 Preliminary Tab

LD Construction 148 S Dowlen Rd. PMB 694 Beaumont, Texas Attn: Phone: E-mail:	Allco P.O. Box 3684 Beaumont, Texas 77704 Attn: T.W. Harrison Phone: 409-860-4459 E-mail: tharrison@allco.com	APAC 12907 US Hwy 90 W Beaumont, Texas :77713 Attn: Scott Blanchard Phone: 409-866-1444 E-mail: snblanchard@apac.com
---	---	--

Item No.	Code	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
105	2021	Removing STAB Base and ASPH Pav	SY	10062.60	\$ 5.25	\$ 52,828.65	\$ 8.80	\$ 88,550.88	\$ 1.77	\$ 17,810.80
134	2002	BACKFILL (TY B)	STA	49.17	\$ 400.00	\$ 19,668.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,917.00	\$ 243.50	\$ 11,972.90
310	2008	PRIME COAT & BLOTTER (MC-30)	GAL	2898.67	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,493.35	\$ 7.00	\$ 20,290.69	\$ 4.40	\$ 12,754.15
340	2032	D-GR HMA (METH) TY C SAC B PG 64-22	TON	1484.49	\$ 110.00	\$ 163,293.90	\$ 110.00	\$ 163,293.90	\$ 95.00	\$ 141,026.55
340	2245	D-GR-HMA (METH) TY C OR D PG 64-22 LVLUP	TON	1080.31	\$ 110.00	\$ 118,834.10	\$ 120.00	\$ 129,637.20	\$ 95.00	\$ 102,629.45
351	2008	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCT. REPAIR 12'	SY	1500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 154,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 132,000.00
354	2004	PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV (0 TO 4")	SY	1532.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,320.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,788.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 7,966.40
465	2537	INLET (COMPL) TY D (1 GRATE)	EA	1.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
479	2003	ADJ MANHS & INLETS	EA	12.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00
479	2005	ADJ WATER VALVE BOX	EA	4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
500	2001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
502	2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLING	MO	4.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
662	2115	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y-2	EA	738.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,583.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 922.50
666	2001	REFL PAV MRK TY (W) 4" (BRK) (060 MIL)	LF	30.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 156.00
666	2010	REFL PAV MRK TY (W) 4" (SLD) (060 MIL)	LF	9834.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 5,900.40	\$ 0.60	\$ 5,900.40	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,917.00
666	2103	REFL PAV MRK TY (W) 4" (BRK) (060 MIL)	LF	1229.25	\$ 0.55	\$ 676.09	\$ 0.60	\$ 737.55	\$ 0.55	\$ 676.09
666	2046	REFL PAV MRK TY (W) 4" (SLD) (060 MIL)	LF	230.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,300.00
672	2015	REFL PAV MARKER TY II A-A	EA	123.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 861.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 738.00
3244	2001	REINF GRID FOR ASPH PAV OVERLAY (TYII)	SY	5842.90	\$ 15.00	\$ 87,643.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 99,329.30	\$ 13.00	\$ 75,957.70
Total						\$ 651,267.99		\$ 736,567.92		\$ 569,327.53
TOTAL BID						\$ 651,267.99		\$ 736,567.92		\$ 569,327.53

